

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No.950 of 2016

Sohel Ali @ Jimmi & Anr. **Verses** State of Chhattisgarh

23.9.2016	List this matter along with Cr.A. No.983 of 2016. Sd/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) JUDGE	Sd/- (Chandra Bhushan Bajpai) JUDGE