

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No. 950 of 2016

Sohel Ali @ Jimmi and Anr. **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Criminal Appeals No. 989 of 2016 & 983 of 2016

21/12/2016	<p>Shri V.C. Ottalwar, Advocate for the appellants. Shri Vivek Sharma, Government Advocate for the State/ respondent. List this case alongwith Criminal Appeal No. 1062 of 2016.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (R.C.S. Samant) Judge</p>	