

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No.950 of 2016

Sohel Ali @ Jimmi and another **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

| | | |
|------------|---|--|
| | | |
| 11/01/2017 | <p>Shri V.C. Ottalwar, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Shri Sunil Otwani and Shri S.S. Rajput, Advocate for the objector Abhijeet Thakur .</p> <p>Shri Vivek Sharma. Govt. Advocate for the State.</p> <p>On the joint request of the parties, list this appeal along with other connected appeals in the week commencing <u>23.01.2017.</u></p> <p>Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (R.C.S. Samant) Judge</p> | |
| Nisha | | |

| | | |
|-------|--|--|
| Nisha | | |
|-------|--|--|