

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

CRA No. 950 of 2016

Sohel Ali @ Jimmi & another **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

CRA 989/2016, CRA 983/2016, CRA 1062/2016

09/02/2017	<p>Shri V.C. Ottalwar, counsel for the appellants. Shri Vivek Sharma, G.A. for the State/ respondent.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list this case along with other connected matters in the week commencing 20th February, 2017.</p> <p>Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) JUDGE</p> <p>Sd/- (R.C.S. Samant) JUDGE</p>	
------------	--	--

Kvr