

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**CRA No. 950 of 2016**

Sohel Ali @ Jimmi **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

CRA 989/2016, CRA 983/2016, CRA 1062/2016,

23/02/2017	<p>Shri V.C.Ottalwar, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Rahul Tamaskar, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>On the request of counsel for the parties, list this case along with the connected matters in the next week.</p> <p>Sd/- Pritinker Diwaker Ag. Chief Justice</p> <p>Sd/- Sanjay K.Agrawal Judge</p>	