

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

**Criminal Appeal No.950 of 2016**

Sohel Ali @ Jimmi And Another **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

15.05.2018	<p>Post this case along with Criminal Appeal No.983 of 2016.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) JUDGE</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

Priya