

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Proceeding Through Video Conferencing

CRA No. 950 of 2016

Sohel Ali @ Jimmi And Another **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

CRA/983/2016,CRA/989/2016,CRA/1062/2016,

07/10/2020	<p>Smt. Indra Tripathi, Advocate, Shri Harshwardhan Parganiha, Advocate & Shri S. Bhaduri, Advocate for the respective appellants.</p> <p>Shri Vikram Sharma, Dy. G. A. for the State.</p> <p>In view of the order dated 03.03.2017 & 10.10.2018 post the applications for suspension of sentence and grant of bail moved by different appellants before appropriate benches.</p> <p>Sd/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge</p>