

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 950 of 2016

Sohel Ali @ Jimmi And Another **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

CRA No. 989 of 2016 & CRA/1062/2016

Division Bench:-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &  
Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay S. Agrawal

10.08.2022	<p>Mr. Harshwardhan Parganiha, Ms. Indira Tripathi, counsel for the respective appellant(s).</p> <p>Mr. Sudeep Verma, Dy. G.A. and Mr. Soumya Rai, PL for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Sumit Singh, counsel for the objector.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant(s), list the matters in the <u>week commencing from 22<sup>nd</sup> of August, 2022.</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Ankit</p>