

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 950 of 2016

Sohel Ali @ Jimmi and Another **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

CRA/983/2016, CRA/989/2016, CRA/1062/2016

14.10.2022	<p>Mr. Kishore Bhaduri, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Harshwardhan Parganiha and Mr. Sabyasachi Bhaduri, Ms. Indira Tripathi, Advocate for appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Avinash K. Mishra, Govt. Advocate for the State.</p> <p>Let these appeals be listed for final hearing as and when the Bench is available immediately after Diwali holidays.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) JUDGE</p> <p>P a w a n</p>