

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 950 of 2016

Sohel Ali @ Jimmi & Anr **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors

CRA/983/2016, CRA/989/2016, CRA/1062/2016.

18.11.2022	<p>Mr. Kishore Bhaduri, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Sabyasachi Bhaduri & Ms. Indira Tripathi, Advocate for the respective appellants.</p> <p>Ms. Akansha Jain, Dy. GA for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Ramakant Mishra, ASG for the Union of India.</p> <p>List the matter for hearing immediately after two weeks as and when the Bench is available.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>

Jamal/-