

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No.950 of 2016

Sohel Ali Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

CRA Nos. 983 of 2016, 989 of 2016 and 1062 of 2016

03.02.2023	<p>Due to paucity of time the matter could not be taken up for hearing.</p> <p>List these cases as and when the Bench is next available.</p> <p>Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>

Inder